
Roster for 2022/2023 Library Committee

Chair June 2023 Hoppin, Jane College of Sciences
Biological Sciences

Campus Box 7633
9195152918
jahoppin@ncsu.edu

FSEN June 2023 Phukan, Nilakshi College of Humanities & Social Sciences
Foreign Languages and Literatu

Campus Box 8106
9199491618
nphukan@ncsu.edu

FAC June 2023 Garrigan, Shelley College of Humanities & Social Sciences
Foreign Languages and Literatu

Campus Box 8106
9195152475
segarrig@ncsu.edu

FAC June 2023 Martin, Katherine College of Natural Resources
Forestry & Environmental Resources

Campus Box 8008
9195152086
klmarti3@ncsu.edu

FAC June 2025 Pham, Lam College of Education
ELPHD

Campus Box 7801
9195134871
lpham4@ncsu.edu

FAC June 2025 Belk, Autumn University College/DASA
Health and Exercise Studies

Campus Box 8111
ambelk2@ncsu.edu

FAC June 2024 Bernhard, Richard College of Engineering
E.P.Fitts-Industrl.& Sys Engr

Campus Box 7906
9195137220
bernhar@ncsu.edu

FAC June 2024 Gallardo-Williams, Maria College of Sciences
Chemistry

Campus Box 8204
9195152539
mtgallar@ncsu.edu

FAC June 2024 Hyman, Michael College of Agriculture & Life Sciences
Plant and Microbial Biology

Campus Box 7612
9195157814
mrhyman@ncsu.edu

FAC June 2024 Armstrong, Helen College of Design
Graphic & Industrial Design

Campus Box 7701
hsarmstr@ncsu.edu

Seat Type Term Ends Occupied By Affiliation Contact Info
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Roster for 2022/2023 Library Committee

FAC June 2024 Law, Emily Wilson College of Textiles
Textile & Apparel, Technology

Campus Box 8301
9199439337
eclaw@ncsu.edu

FAC June 2023 Hoppin, Jane College of Sciences
Biological Sciences

Campus Box 7633
9195152918
jahoppin@ncsu.edu

FAC June 2023 Hubbe, Martin College of Natural Resources
Forest Biomaterials

Campus Box 8005
9195133022
hubbe@ncsu.edu

STAFF June 2024 Cuchiara, Maude College of Engineering
Material Science Engineering

Campus Box 7531
9195156171
mlrowlan@ncsu.edu

STAFF June 2025 Benton, Donise College of Humanities & Social Sciences
Communication

Campus Box 8104
9195159735
dtbenton@ncsu.edu

GRAD June 2023 Das, Tanmay College of Engineering tdas@ncsu.edu

GRAD June 2023 Fioti, Matthew College of Humanities and Social Sciences mtfioti@ncsu.edu

GRAD June 2023 Jacobson, Lindsey College of Engineering ltjacob3@ncsu.edu

GRAD June 2023 Kaluvagunta, Vanadeep College of Sciences vkaluva@ncsu.edu

STUSEN June 2023 Pymento, Valerie College of Humanities and Social Sciences vrpyment@ncsu.edu

UDGR June 2023 Vuncannon, Will College of Humanities and Social Sciences wjvuncan@ncsu.edu

UDGR June 2023 Narasimhan, Pooja College of Agriculture and Life Sciences pnarasi@ncsu.edu

UDGR June 2023 Dvoskin, Michael College of Sciences mcdvoski@ncsu.edu

STU Not Occupied

XO ARF Not Occupied

Seat Type Term Ends Occupied By Affiliation Contact Info

Fri, 11 Nov 2022 13:32:28
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XONV No End Raschke, Greg Libraries
Vice Provost & Director

Campus Box 7111
52843
greg_raschke@ncsu.edu

Seat Type Term Ends Occupied By Affiliation Contact Info

Seat Composition:   Chair=1  FAC=11  FSEN=1  GRAD=4  STAFF=2  STU=1  STUSEN=1  UDGR=3  XO ARF=1  XONV=1  

Fri, 11 Nov 2022 13:32:28


